Monday January 22, 2018

Re: Network Equipment Costs

) onLight

aurora

OnlLight Aurora provides affordable access to a robust, highly available metro Ethernet network and the
Internet to advance economic development opportunity and the community support business growth
requires. The fourth utility is alive and thriving in Aurora, Illinois!

SUMMARY: The below Network Equipment Costs are provisional. Base pricing assumes set of

equipment at each location.

Aurora Arts Center
switch

filter

SFP's

Rack
Misc Hardware
UPS Power

Paramount Theatre
switch

filter

SFP's

Rack
Misc Hardware
UPS Power

North Island Center
switch

filter

SFP's

Rack
Misc Hardware
UPS Power

UNIT

2500
2000
1200

200
300
275
Total

2500
2000
1200

200
300
275
Total

2500
2000
1200

200
300
275

Total
Grand Total

TOTAL

2500
4000
4800

200
300
275
12075

2500
4000
4800

200
300
275
12075

2500
4000
4800

200
300
275

12075
36225



