

Monday January 22, 2018

Re: Network Equipment Costs

OnLight Aurora provides affordable access to a robust, highly available metro Ethernet network and the Internet to advance economic development opportunity and the community support business growth requires. The fourth utility is alive and thriving in Aurora, Illinois!

SUMMARY: The below Network Equipment Costs are provisional. Base pricing assumes set of equipment at each location.

	QTY	<u>UNIT</u>	TOTAL
Aurora Arts Center			
switch	1	2500	2500
filter	2	2000	4000
SFP's	4	1200	4800
Rack	1	200	200
Misc Hardware	1	300	300
UPS Power	1	275	275
		Total	12075
Paramount Theatre			
switch	1	2500	2500
filter	2	2000	4000
SFP's	4	1200	4800
311 3	7	1200	4000
Rack	1	200	200
Misc Hardware	1	300	300
UPS Power	1	275	275
		Total	12075
North Island Center			
switch	1	2500	2500
filter	2	2000	4000
SFP's	4	1200	4800
266.2	4	1200	4800
Rack	1	200	200
Misc Hardware	1	300	300
UPS Power	1	275	275
		Total	12075
		Grand Total	36225